
Bus:

S1962

3:35 PM GLENWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS1962

3:35 PM 225 EAST DRS1962

3:36 PM EAST DR @ EASTBURN LNS1962

3:37 PM 271 EAST DRS1962

3:38 PM EAST DR @ EATON LNS1962

3:38 PM 305 EAST DRS1962

3:39 PM ALGER RD @ ASHLAND LNS1962

3:40 PM 121/120 ALGER RDS1962

3:41 PM AMHERST LN @ ANDOVER CIS1962

3:45 PM EAST DR @ EDISON LNS1962

3:46 PM EAST DR @ ELLIOT CIS1962

3:48 PM SCENIC DR @ TIMBERCREST DRS1962

3:52 PM 391/392/393 EAST DRS1962

3:53 PM EAST DR @ EUCLID CIS1962

3:54 PM EAST DR @ EVEREST CIS1962

3:55 PM CALIFORNIA AVS1962

3:57 PM CALIFORNIA AV @ CARLISLE LNS1962

3:57 PM 116 CALIFORNIA AVES1962

3:59 PM E TENNESSEE AV @ TABOR RDS1962

3:59 PM 85 TABOR RDS1962

4:00 PM 109 TABOR RDS1962

4:01 PM S TAMPA LN @ TABOR RDS1962

4:02 PM 116 TAYLOR RDS1962

4:03 PM TAYLOR RD @ THAYER LNS1962

4:04 PM E TENNESSEE AV @ THORNTON RDS1962

4:05 PM 101 TOMLINSON RDS1962



Bus:

1941

7:15 AM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL1941

7:24 AM 132 WILBERFORCE AV1941

7:24 AM 148 CARVER AVE1941

7:25 AM 135 BETHUNE CI/134 BETHUNE CR1941

7:26 AM 109 BETHUNE CR1941

7:27 AM S BENEDICT AV @ BENNETT LN1941

7:39 AM Waterview Dr1941

7:44 AM 180 WATERVIEW DR1941

7:48 AM 120 CENTER PARK LN1941

8:03 AM 36 Palisades Pkwy1941

8:07 AM ARCADIA LN @ ARCADIA PL1941

8:10 AM GLENWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1941



Bus:

1941

3:35 PM GLENWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1941

3:36 PM ATHENS RD @ ARKANSAS AV1941

3:36 PM ARKANSAS AV @ ALGER RD1941

3:37 PM ALHAMBRA RD @ ALBANY RD1941

3:38 PM 220 ALHAMBRA RD1941

3:39 PM 227 ALHAMBRA RD1941

3:41 PM 113 CEDAR RD1941

3:41 PM CEDAR RD @ CALIFORNIA AV1941

3:42 PM 138 W ARROWWOOD RD1941

3:43 PM 122/120 W ARROWWOOD RD1941

3:45 PM 113/114 E ARROWWOOD RD1941

3:45 PM E ARROWWOOD RD @ ATHENS RD1941

3:47 PM ARCADIA LN @ ARCADIA PL1941

3:51 PM 36 Palisades Pkwy1941

4:05 PM 120 CENTER PARK LN1941

4:10 PM 180 WATERVIEW DR1941

4:21 PM 148 CARVER AVE1941

4:23 PM 135 BETHUNE CI/134 BETHUNE CR1941

4:23 PM 109 BETHUNE CR1941

4:25 PM S BENEDICT AV @ BENNETT LN1941



Bus:

1963

7:18 AM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL1963

7:21 AM 82 E TENNESSEE AVE1963

7:23 AM E TENNESSEE AV @ THORNTON RD1963

7:25 AM 116 TAYLOR RD1963

7:26 AM S TAMPA LN @ TABOR RD1963

7:28 AM TABOR RD @ E TENNESSEE AV1963

7:30 AM CALIFORNIA AV @ CARLISLE LN1963

7:31 AM CALIFORNIA AV @ CEDAR RD1963

7:32 AM CALIFORNIA AV1963

7:34 AM EAST DR @ EVEREST CI1963

7:35 AM EAST DR @ EUCLID CI1963

7:36 AM 391/392/393 EAST DR1963

7:38 AM SCENIC DR @ TIMBERCREST DR1963

7:43 AM EAST DR @ ELLIOT CI1963

7:44 AM EAST DR @ EDISON LN1963

7:45 AM 305 EAST DR1963

7:47 AM EAST DR @ EASTBURN LN1963

7:47 AM 243 EAST DR1963

7:48 AM 226 EAST DR1963

7:50 AM ATHENS RD @ E ARROWWOOD RD1963

7:51 AM 114 E ARROWWOOD RD1963

7:54 AM 227 ALHAMBRA RD1963

7:54 AM 220 ALHAMBRA RD1963

7:55 AM ALHAMBRA RD @ ALBANY RD1963

7:56 AM ARKANSAS AV @ ARIZONA RD1963

7:57 AM ARKANSAS AV @ ATHENS RD1963

7:59 AM 112 ALGER RD1963

7:59 AM 121/120 ALGER RD1963

8:01 AM AMHERST LN @ ANDOVER CI1963

8:05 AM GLENWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1963



Bus:

1971

7:17 AM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL1971

7:23 AM 151 KENTUCKY AV1971

7:23 AM KENTUCKY AV @ KINGSLEY RD1971

7:24 AM KEYSTONE LN @ KENWYN RD @ KINGSLEY1971

7:25 AM KENWYN RD @ KENTUCKY AV1971

7:27 AM 103 KENTUCKY AVE1971

7:28 AM KENTUCKY AV @ E MADISON RD1971

7:29 AM MICHIGAN AV @ E MADISON RD1971

7:30 AM MICHIGAN AV @ E MAGNOLIA LN1971

7:31 AM MICHIGAN AV @ E MALTA RD1971

7:31 AM MICHIGAN AV1971

7:32 AM MICHIGAN AV @ MARION RD1971

7:34 AM OUTER DR @ ORCHARD LN1971

7:35 AM OUTER DR @ ORANGE LN1971

7:36 AM OUTER DR @ ONTARIO LN1971

7:38 AM FLORIDA AV @ W FOREST LN1971

7:38 AM FLORIDA AV @ W FERNHILL RD1971

7:39 AM FLORIDA AV @ W FAUNCE RD1971

7:40 AM FLORIDA AVE@ E FAIRVIEW@ W FAIRVIEW1971

7:41 AM 120 TUCKER RD1971

7:43 AM 138 TYSON RD1971

7:44 AM GEORGIA AV @ E GENEVA LN1971

7:45 AM 108 GEORGIA AV/109 GEORGIA AVE1971

7:46 AM 136 GEORGIA AV1971

7:48 AM 97 OUTER DR1971

7:49 AM OUTER DR @ OGONTZ LN1971

7:50 AM OGDEN LN1971

7:52 AM 513/516 DELAWARE AVE1971

7:54 AM DELAWARE AVE @ DIXIE1971

7:55 AM 415 DELAWARE AV1971

7:56 AM DEWEY RD @ DELMAR CI1971

7:58 AM DECATUR RD @ DELAWARE AV1971

7:59 AM 101/100 W DALTON RD1971

8:00 AM W ARROWWOOD RD @ ALDER LN1971

8:01 AM 122/120 W ARROWWOOD RD1971

8:05 AM GLENWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1971



Bus:

1971

3:35 PM GLENWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1971

3:38 PM DELAWARE AVE @ DALLAS LN1971

3:39 PM DELAWARE AV @ DECATUR RD1971

3:40 PM DECATUR RD @ DEWEY RD1971

3:41 PM 103 DEWEY RD1971

3:41 PM DELAWARE AV1971

3:42 PM DELAWARE AVE @ DIXIE1971

3:43 PM 513/516 DELAWARE AVE1971

3:44 PM 97 OUTER DR1971

3:45 PM OUTER DR @ ONTARIO LN1971

3:46 PM OUTER DR @ ORANGE LN1971

3:47 PM OUTER DR @ ORCHARD LN1971

3:48 PM MICHIGAN AV @ MARION RD1971

3:49 PM MICHIGAN AV @ W MAGNOLIA LN1971

3:50 PM MICHIGAN AV @ W MADISON RD1971

3:51 PM KENTUCKY AV @ KNOLL LN1971

3:52 PM 103 KENTUCKY AVE1971

3:53 PM 130 KENTUCKY AV1971

3:54 PM KEYSTONE LN @ KENWYN RD @ KINGSLEY1971

3:54 PM KINGSLEY RD @ KENTUCKY AV1971

3:57 PM FLORIDA AV @ W FOREST LN1971

3:58 PM FLORIDA AV @ W FAUNCE RD1971

3:59 PM FLORIDA AVE@ E FAIRVIEW@ W FAIRVIEW1971

4:00 PM 120 TUCKER RD1971

4:01 PM 138 TYSON RD1971

4:02 PM GEORGIA AV @ E GENEVA LN1971

4:03 PM 108 GEORGIA AV/109 GEORGIA AVE1971

4:04 PM 136 GEORGIA AV1971

4:06 PM OGDEN LN1971

4:09 PM OUTER DR @ OAK LN1971

4:09 PM 28 OUTER DR1971

4:14 PM GLENWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1971


